Yendors are responsible for their sheep as specified in the Rules

Ring No. 3

Suffolk Rams & Ram Lambs.
Oxford Down Rams NON MV

Brightwells/Sunderlands
Lot Nos.

560 560 Dawves & Co G Lanfechan Farm Garth Builth Wells Powys
561 568 Dawies & Co G Llanfechan Farm Garth Builth Wells Powys
560 588 Farr & Son JH The Vedw Fowlestons Pontnlas Hersford
589 618 Hartwright J & MC Springfields Stanford Bishop  Worcs
619 643 Loyd & Son LE Samesfield Weokley Hereford

McCartneys
Lot Nos.
G644 646 Vincent B 4 North Wyke Cottages Morth Wyke Okehampton Devon

Ring No. 3
Suffolk
Mumber of Rams

1 Ram 3zh

] 1zh

20 1zh

30 1sh

25 1zh

Oxford Down
Mumber of Rams
3 1zh



Yendors are responsible for their sheep as specified in the Rules

Ring No. 7
Mixed Accredited Breeds Blue Texel, Bleu du Maine, Cambridge,
Charmoise Hill, Dorset Horn, Dutch Spotted, Hampshire Down, Poll
Dorset, Rouge, Romney x, Roussin

Ring No. 7
McCartneys Hampshire Down
Lot Nos. NMumber of Rams
1205 1206 Craig John The Lumk Farms Rathmell Setile N Yorks 55B 2 Ram Zzh
1207 1208 Craig John The Lumb Farms Rathmell Setile N Yorks 558 2 1zh
1209 1213 Krypczyk & Davies Lynda & Richard 10 Chapel Way Henlow Beds 5 1sh
1214 1217 Wiliams Owen Lower Solbury Farm Walwyn's Castle Haverfordwest 55B 4 1sh
1218 1220 James Alison & Mark Sunnyhill Castle Pill Road Miford Haven Pembs 3 1ch
1221 1221 Surgey-Price Michelle Celyn lzaf Pentrecoch Ruthin Denbighshire 1  Ram Zsh
1222 1224 Surgey-Price Michelle Celyn lzaf Pentrecoch Ruthin Denbighshire 3 1sh
1225 1227 Meredith Mr & Mrs P Brook Cottage Frodesley Lane Longnor Shrewsbury 3 1ch
1228 1237 Jones E & B Maesaglas Wolfcastle Havedordwest Pembrokeshire s58 10 1sh
1238 1239 Knight & Son HIW Westland Farm Marshfield Chippenham WILTS 2 1sh
1240 1243 Knight & Son HJW Westland Farm Marchfield Chippenham WILTS 4  Ram Lamb
1244 1245 Coles Micholas Penrhiwfaen Cynghordy Liandovery 2 1sh
1246 1248 Harrson John Tyn-y-Bettws Farm Betiws Bridgend 3 1sh
1249 1249 Harnson John Tyn-y-Bettws Farm Bettws Brdgend 1 Ram Lamb
McCartneys Cambridge
Lot Nos. Number of Rams
1250 1250 Dawvies Alun Pharm House Willazton Nezton 1 Ram Zsh
1251 1255 Davies Alun Pharm House Willaston Neston 5 1sh
McCartneys Charmoise Hill
Lot Nos. Number of Rams
1256 1267 Powell John Whitthouse Snead Churchstoke Powys 12 1zh

1268 1275 Eglin & Son Ltd RM Bramcote Mains Wolvey Road Bulkington Bedworth WarksSSE 8 1sh



McCartneys
Lot Nos.

1276 1279 Martyn & Son WK & CA Pipers Meadow Alvington Lydney Gloz

Harrison & Hetherington Ltd
Lot Nos.

1280 1283 Boyesz D Middleqgill Farm Howgate Whitehawven Cumbna

Harrison & Hetherington Ltd
Lot Nos.

1284
1286

1285 Steen Derek Couhill Farm Qld Carlzile Road Mofffat Dumfrieszhire
1289 Steen Derek Couhill Farm Qld Carlzile Road Mofffat Dumfrieszhire

Harrison & Hetherington Ltd
Lot Nos.

1290
1291

1290 Tart Percy Broughton Manor Mill Lane Broughton Hackett Worcester
1291 Tait Percy Broughton Manor Mill Lane Broughton Hackett Worcester

Harrison & Hetherington Ltd
Lot Nos.

1292
1294

1293 Tait Percy Broughton Manor Mill Lane Broughton Hackett Worcester
1295 Tait Percy Broughton Manor Mill Lane Broughton Hackett Worcester

Brightwells
Lot Nos.

1296 1298 Dufosee Adran Church Farm Longbridge Devenll Warminster Wilts

Brightwells
Lot Nos.

1299 1299 Dufosee Adnan Church Farm Longbridge Devenll Warminster Wikts
McCartnheys
Lot Nos.

647 647 Brown JW The New Bungalow The Rise Redberth Tenby Pembrokeshire
648 G648 Brown JW The New Bungalow The Rise Redberth Tenby Pembrokeshire
644 652 Johnzon MG 2 The Maltings Wollaston Morthants

Ring No. 7

Romney X

Number of Rams

4 1sh

Dutch Spotted

Number of Rams

4 1sh

Roussin

Number of Rams

1sh
Ewe 1sh

9]
]
om
48]

Bleu du Maine

Number of Rams

1 1zh
1 FRam Lamb

Rouge

Number of Rams

2 1sh
2 Ram Lamb

Poll Dorset

Number of Rams

3 1sh

Dorset Horn

Number of Rams

1 1sh

Oxford Down

Number of Rams

1 Ram 2Zsh
1 1zh
4 1sh



